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VBET League
2022/23 3rd round, Match #20

Monday, 05.09.2022, 15:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 17°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 3

«Metalist» Kharkiv

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Tretiakov Maksym (C)
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
21 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
37 Rybalka Serhii
73 Kobzar Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
6 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
7 Hryn Serhii
8 Avahimian Artur
14 Diachuk Maksym
17 Kozhushko Oleh
18 Kostyshyn Denys
20 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil
30 Kopyna Yurii
66 Bondarenko Valerii
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Coach
Hura Yurii

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
47 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
31 Porokh Bohdan
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
8 Panasenko Serhii
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
7 Korkishko Dmytro
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
99 Kostyk Orest
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
14 Knysh Danylo
27 Shopin Volodymyr
70 Chidomere Aleks
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
69 Shamych Dmytro

Coach
Ratii Oleh

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 3rd round, Match #20
Monday, 05.09.2022, 15:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 17°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 3 «Metalist» Kharkiv
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 11'

12' 8 Panasenko Serhii

22' 8 Panasenko Serhii
10 Tretiakov Maksym

17 Kozhushko Oleh 31'

36' 31 Porokh Bohdan

15 Voloshyn Vikentii
8 Avahimian Artur 46'

73 Kobzar Bohdan
18 Kostyshyn Denys 46'

18 Kostyshyn Denys 62'

64' 9 Priadun Maksym

69' 12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
14 Knysh Danylo

72' 2 Myziuk Oleksandr
37 Rybalka Serhii

6 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 74'

18 Kostyshyn Denys
66 Bondarenko Valerii 79'

82' 9 Priadun Maksym
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii

29 Tsurikov Andriy 87'

90+2' 8 Panasenko Serhii
27 Shopin Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


